Tkachyk Tetiana Anatoliivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Last position Public Joint Stock Company Ukrmedprom, Head
Date of dismissal July 29, 2019

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2216
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2216

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Tkachyk Mykyta Yuriiovych son

Tkachyk Yurii Anatoliiovych

N

husband

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

My6nivyHe akuioHepHe
TOBapuCTBO YKpMenanpom,
reHepajbHUN QUPEKTOoP

My6niyHe akuioHepHe
TOBapuCTBO "YKpMennpom",
reHepanbHUn QUPEKTOoP

My6nivyHe akuioHepHe
TOBapucTBeo "YKkpMmennpom",
reHepajbHUN OUPEKTOP

Public Joint Stock Company
Ukrmedprom, CEO

4 835,40

6 082,21

6 459,24

5 290,99


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23281
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23281
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23281
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23281
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23282
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23282
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23282
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23282
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_64c3eb56-f359-4de5-b4f9-76a1cdb91c17
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b336354b-464a-4993-98ca-f0f5e8868fe2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_30c4e8e1-548b-4f1a-8408-03737440e29e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_61c272c2-6d53-4cd4-a40b-3c0c1239a9be

()

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

000,00

10
000,00

10
000,00

28
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_64c3eb56-f359-4de5-b4f9-76a1cdb91c17
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_64c3eb56-f359-4de5-b4f9-76a1cdb91c17
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_64c3eb56-f359-4de5-b4f9-76a1cdb91c17
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b336354b-464a-4993-98ca-f0f5e8868fe2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b336354b-464a-4993-98ca-f0f5e8868fe2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b336354b-464a-4993-98ca-f0f5e8868fe2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_30c4e8e1-548b-4f1a-8408-03737440e29e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_30c4e8e1-548b-4f1a-8408-03737440e29e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_30c4e8e1-548b-4f1a-8408-03737440e29e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_61c272c2-6d53-4cd4-a40b-3c0c1239a9be
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_61c272c2-6d53-4cd4-a40b-3c0c1239a9be
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_61c272c2-6d53-4cd4-a40b-3c0c1239a9be

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_64c3eb56-f359-4de5-b4f9-76a1cdb91c17
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b336354b-464a-4993-98ca-f0f5e8868fe2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_30c4e8e1-548b-4f1a-8408-03737440e29e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_61c272c2-6d53-4cd4-a40b-3c0c1239a9be
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_64c3eb56-f359-4de5-b4f9-76a1cdb91c17
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b336354b-464a-4993-98ca-f0f5e8868fe2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_30c4e8e1-548b-4f1a-8408-03737440e29e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_61c272c2-6d53-4cd4-a40b-3c0c1239a9be

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

4064.0 sq. m (3)

4064.0 sg. m (3)

4064.0 sg. m (3)

3224.0 sq. m (2)

79.2 sq. m (1)

79.2 sq. m (1)

79.2 sq. m (1)

79.2 sq. m (1)

66.7 sq.
(1)

66.7 sq.
(1)

66.7 sq.
(1)

66.7 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_64c3eb56-f359-4de5-b4f9-76a1cdb91c17
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b336354b-464a-4993-98ca-f0f5e8868fe2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_30c4e8e1-548b-4f1a-8408-03737440e29e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_61c272c2-6d53-4cd4-a40b-3c0c1239a9be

VEHICLES:

2019 * Volkswagen Transport 2006
* Volkswagen Multivan-T5 2013

2018 * Volkswagen Transport 2006
* Volkswagen Multivan-T5 2013

2017 * Volkswagen Transport 2006
* Volkswagen Multivan-T5 2013

2016 * Volkswagen Transport 2006
il
CAREER:
July 21, 2014 — till July 29, 2019 Public Joint Stock Company

Ukrmedprom, Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_64c3eb56-f359-4de5-b4f9-76a1cdb91c17
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b336354b-464a-4993-98ca-f0f5e8868fe2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_30c4e8e1-548b-4f1a-8408-03737440e29e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_61c272c2-6d53-4cd4-a40b-3c0c1239a9be
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2216
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2216
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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